Print speed1 Black: 32 ppm Black: 30 ppm2 Black: 22 ppm2
Colour: 31 ppm Colour: 24 ppm Colour: 21 ppm
14-sec for 4 x 6-inch photo 27-sec for 4 x 6-inch photo 27-sec for 4 x 6-inch photo
Colour Graphic 2.5-inch 1.8-inch Numeric Display
Display
Video Action Yes Yes Yes, Via Image Zone
Printing Software
Interface and USB port, PictBridge support, Bluetooth printing capability, Memory card slots

Printed in Singapore 08/2005
P/N: 200030181
Ordering information
Number Description
Q3470A HP Photosmart 8230 Printer
Q6351A HP Photosmart 8030 Printer
Q6335A HP Photosmart 7830 Printer
HP Inkjet print cartridges
Q9362WA* HP 92 Black Inkjet
Print Cartridge
C9361WA* HP 93 Tri-colour Inkjet
Print Cartridge
C8765WA* HP 94 Black Inkjet
Print Cartridge
C8766WA* HP 95 Tri-colour Inkjet
Print Cartridge
Q8767WA* HP 96 Black Inkjet
Print Cartridge
Q9363WA* HP 97 Tri-colour Inkjet
Print Cartridge
C9364WA* HP 98 Black Inkjet
Print Cartridge
C9369WA* HP 99 Photo Inkjet
Print Cartridge
C9368AA HP 100 Grey Photo Inkjet
Print Cartridge
C8721WA* HP 02 Black Inkjet
Print Cartridge
C8771WA* HP 02 Cyan Inkjet
Print Cartridge
C8772WA* HP 02 Magenta Inkjet
Print Cartridge
C8773WA* HP 02 Yellow Inkjet
Print Cartridge
C8774WA* HP 02 Lt Cyan Inkjet
Print Cartridge
C8775WA* HP 02 Lt Magenta Inkjet
Print Cartridge
Accessories
Q3395A HP bt300 Bluetooth Wireless
Printer Adapter